Technical features
Dimensions
•	Made of high quality ABS plastic
•	100% waterproof resin-filled underwater lamp
•	Size: 260mm x 40.5mm
•	Certification: CE and ROHS
•	Protection rating: IP68
•	Warranty: 2 years

EC
TR
IC
A
L
EQ
UI
PM
EN
T
PRODUCT CODE LUMEN COLOR LED WATT Ø
mm PACKING WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
E-131-252-RGB 900 RGB 252 18 260 1 1.5 0.0052
E-131-252-W 2100 White 252 18 260 1 1.5 0.0052
E-131-252-WW 2100 Warm white 252 18 260 1 1.5 0.0052
E-131-441-RGB 1650 RGB 441 35 260 1 1.5 0.0052
E-131-441-W 3600 White 441 35 260 1 1.5 0.0052
E-131-441-WW 3600 Warm white 441 35 260 1 1.5 0.0052
E-131-630-RGB 2750 RGB 630 42 260 1 1.5 0.0052
E-131-630-W 6000 White 630 42 260 1 1.5 0.0052
E-131-630-WW 6000 Warm white 630 42 260 1 1.5 0.0052
E-131KIT Installation kit for E-131 LED foor liner pool 1 0.20 0.01
RC-03 Controller and remote controller
(5-24 V DC INPUT-OUTPUT 11.66A 140 WATT) 1 0.40 0.0014
RC-04 Amplifier 140 Watt 1 0.20 0.0006